

**adani**  
Renewables

**PRAYATNA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED**

Registered Office: Regd. Office: "Adani Corporate House", Shantigram, Near Vaishno Devi Circle, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad - 382421, Gujarat (India)  
Phone: 079-25555555 | Fax: 079-26565500 | Email: investor.angel@adani.com; CIN: U70101GJ2015PTC083634

**AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended on 31-03-2022	For the Year ended on 31-03-2022	For the Year ended on 31-03-2021
		(Unaudited) (Refer Note: 4)	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	6,464	25,858	25,076
2	Net Profit for the period / year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,067	2,722	2,636
3	Net Profit for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	597	2,252	2,636
4	Net Profit for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	314	1,686	1,804
5	Total Comprehensive (Loss) / Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	(345)	17	1,811
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital		13,671	13,671
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)		(3,474)	(4,091)
8	Securities Premium Account		-	-
9	Net Worth		10,197	9,580
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt		134,586	138,007
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares		-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	12.9	12.9	14.1
13	Earning Per Share (EPS)(Face Value ₹ 10/-each) - Basic and Diluted (In ₹) (Not annualised)	0.23	1.23	1.32
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.6	1.7	1.7
17 (a)	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.5	1.4	1.4
17 (b)	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.8	1.9	1.9

\*For computing Interest Service Coverage ratio, interest does not include interest on loan funds received from sponsor affiliate lenders.

**Notes:**

- The aforesaid results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 2<sup>nd</sup> May, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results for the quarter and year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 filed with BSE Limited under regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com.
- For other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com
- Figures for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 represent the difference between audited figures in respect of full financial year ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 and the unaudited figures of nine months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 which were subject to limited review by Auditors.
- The company started publishing quarterly results from quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 and hence quarterly figures for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021 have not been given basis exemption allowed by SEBI vide their circular dated 5<sup>th</sup> October, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
PRAYATNA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Place : Ahmedabad  
Date : 2<sup>nd</sup> May, 2022

Dhaval Shah  
Managing Director

**adani**

**Adani Enterprises Limited**

Registered Office: "Adani Corporate House", Shantigram, Near Vaishno Devi Circle, S. G. Highway, Khodiyar, Ahmedabad - 382 421.  
Phone: 079-26565555 | Fax: 079-26565500 | Email: investor.ael@adani.com  
Website: www.adanienterprises.com | CIN: L51100GJ1993PLC019067

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2022**

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2022	Year Ended 31-03-2022	Quarter Ended 31-03-2021
1	Total Income from operations	25,141.56	70,432.69	13,688.95
2	Net Profit (before exceptional items and tax)	468.31	952.05	475.00
3	Net Profit before tax (after exceptional items)	468.31	952.05	295.55
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax	325.76	787.70	332.53
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	498.58	1,233.27	362.70
6	Equity Share Capital	109.98	109.98	109.98
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised) - Basic & Diluted	2.77	7.06	2.13

**Notes**

1 Additional Information on standalone financial results is as follows:

(₹ in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter Ended 31-03-2022	Year Ended 31-03-2022	Quarter Ended 31-03-2021
1	Total Income from operations	8,963.89	27,327.55	4,752.71
2	Net Profit (before exceptional items and tax)	342.35	1,113.25	318.85
3	Net Profit before tax (after exceptional items)	342.35	1,113.25	185.44
4	Profit / (Loss) after tax	226.70	720.70	126.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	228.93	724.73	125.64

2 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 3<sup>rd</sup> May 2022.

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.adanienterprises.com

For & on Behalf of the Board

Date : 3<sup>rd</sup> May 2022  
Place : Ahmedabad

Rajesh S. Adani  
Managing Director



**TATA STEEL LIMITED**

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India  
Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282 • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com • Website: www.tatasteel.com  
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260

**NOTICE**

**Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/twelve months ended on 31st March 2022**

₹ Crores

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.03.2022	Quarter ended on 31.12.2021	Quarter ended on 31.03.2021	Financial year ended on 31.03.2022	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	36,680.93	31,964.25	27,355.43	1,29,021.35	84,132.92
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	10,715.04	10,443.66	9,588.96	44,326.10	17,868.54
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	10,638.59	10,262.69	10,538.22	44,090.65	18,609.84
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	7,839.46	7,683.39	8,129.65	33,011.18	17,077.97
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8,187.15	7,836.99	8,493.53	33,706.08	17,489.38
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,222.37	1,222.33	1,198.78	1,222.37	1,198.78
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				1,24,211.39	93,211.34
Securities premium reserve				31,288.89	30,964.76
Net Worth	1,25,433.76	1,17,244.17	95,185.12	1,25,433.76	95,185.12
Paid-up Debt Capital				13,674.99	13,567.60
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.30	0.27	0.32	0.30	0.32
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	64.14	62.88	69.28	270.33	145.00
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	64.12	62.85	68.88	270.13	144.99
Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	10.82	16.06	5.55	14.36	3.60
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	28.83	23.16	14.56	22.84	5.81

**Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter/twelve months ended on 31st March 2022**

₹ Crores

Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.03.2022	Quarter ended on 31.12.2021	Quarter ended on 31.03.2021	Financial year ended on 31.03.2022	Financial year ended on 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	69,323.50	60,783.11	50,028.37	2,43,959.17	1,56,477.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	12,139.26	12,358.98	10,347.99	50,360.93	14,886.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	11,864.97	12,165.58	9,356.86	50,226.87	13,843.69
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	9,835.12	9,598.16	7,161.91	41,749.32	8,189.79
Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,353.74	10,485.46	6,131.03	43,054.74	978.78
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 10 per share]	1,221.21	1,221.17	1,197.61	1,221.21	1,197.61
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest				1,15,877.25	75,535.84
Net Worth	1,14,443.04	1,04,182.71	74,238.77	1,14,443.04	74,238.77
Net Debt Equity Ratio	0.52	0.68	0.98	0.52	0.98
Earnings per equity share:					
Basic earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	79.91	79.10	57.53	332.35	63.78
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 10 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	79.88	79.06	57.19	332.09	63.78
Debenture Redemption Reserve	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00	2,046.00
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	9.74	9.37	4.36	9.18	2.23
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	17.59	12.57	8.29	12.82	3.39

**Note:**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter/twelve months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter/twelve months ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

T V Narendran  
Chief Executive Officer &  
Managing Director  
Mumbai: May 03, 2022

Koushik Chatterjee  
Executive Director &  
Chief Financial Officer

**TATA STEEL**

Ahmedabad



सूक्ष्म, लघु और मध्यम उद्यम मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार  
Ministry of MSME, Government of India



कार्य बोर्ड  
COIR BOARD



#ENTERPRISEINDIA

**NATIONAL COIR CONCLAVE**

May 5 & 6, 2022  
Le MERIDIEN  
Coimbatore

- ▲ COIR INDUSTRY AWARD DISTRIBUTION
- ▲ NATIONAL SEMINARS
- ▲ LAUNCHING OF NEW COIR PRODUCTS
- ▲ TRANSFER OF TECHNOLOGY
- ▲ RELEASING OF BOOKS ON COIR
- ▲ STATE MINISTERS CONCLAVE
- ▲ RUN FOR COIR MARATHON

All are invited to participate in the programmes and in Coir Marathon.  
For more details logon to [www.coirboard.gov.in](http://www.coirboard.gov.in)



**USE COIR FOR REVERSING GLOBAL WARMING**

